
Tyco Building Services Products

T
Y

C
EG

FF
P-

11
/0

3
Ty

co
 r

es
er

ve
s 

th
e 

ri
g

h
t 

to
 c

h
an

g
e 

th
e 

co
n

te
n

ts
 w

it
h

o
u

t 
n

o
ti

ce

1.115

D

Sprinkler Accessories, Sprinkler Wrenches

Sprinkler Zubehör, Sprinkler Schlüssel

Accessoires sprinkleur, Clé de montage

Art. Nr. Wrench Type
Sprinklerschlüssel
Clé de Montage

Model EC-25, Model ESFR-25
Model ESFR-1

Model BLVQ-QR, Series EC-14, Series EC-11, Model ELO SW-20 ECOH,
Model ELO SW-24 ECOH, Model BV-20 QR, Model ELO-231 & ELO-231B,

Model ELO-231 FRB, Model LD (Large Drop), Attic Series
Series EC-14, Series EC-11

Model TY-B, Model TY-FRB, Model SG, Model LF II, Model TY300-B
Model TY300-FRB

Model TY-B, Model TY-FRB, Model SG, Model CHEC, Model LF II, Series DS-1,
Model TY300-B, Model TY300-FRB
Model Ultra K17, Model K17-231

Model TY-L, Model TY-FRL, Model SGQR, Model SG
Model TY-L, Model SGQR

Series Issue “D” Quartzoid, Series Issue “D” Stainless Steel
Model TY-FRL
Series DS-2
Model LFII

Model TY-L Recessed
Model CC1

Model ESFR-17
Model BV-20 QR

Model BV-QR, Model BV-EC QR
Model BV-QR, Model A, Model H, Attic Series, Window (WS) Series, Model CC1

Model H
Model ELOC

Model TFP PH2, Model TFP PH5, Model TFP Max
Series RFII, Series DS-C, Series DS-CEC

Model LFII
Model LFII

Model LFII Protective Cover Removal Tool

Sprinkler Model

W-Type 1 Wrench
W-Type 2 Wrench
W-Type 3 Wrench

W-Type 4 Wrench
W-Type 6 Wrench

W-Type 7 Wrench
[Recessed]

W-Type 8 Wrench
W-Type 9 Wrench
W-Type 10 Wrench
W-Type 11 Wrench
W-Type 12 Wrench
W-Type 17 Wrench
W-Type 18 Wrench
W-Type 19 Wrench
W-Type 20 Wrench
W-Type 21 Wrench

1093
1099
1106
1122
1265

1509-3 Institutional Wrench
RFII Wrench

Wrench (Socket Only)
Socket/Ratchet Wrench

Cover Removal Tool

568721025
568721001
568951001

568754001
560006387

568504001

568921001
560001849
560001948
564521001
567981001
560104118
560001265
560001092
560001106
560010686

1093
1099
1106
1122
1265

560015093
560001075
560004947
560004948
560004300

W-Type 1

W-Type 9

RFII Socket W-Type 18 W-Type 21 1106 1265

Wrench
&

Socket

W-Type 10

W-Type 11

W-Type 12 W-Type 13

W-Type 17 1509-3

W-Type 2 W-Type 3 W-Type 4 W-Type 6 W-Type 7 W-Type 8
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